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Animations : FLASHY
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Energy
performance

Carbon footprint : : 33.6 ky
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Sizes

Garlands voltage (V)

Wattage (W)

Power supply

Weight (kg)

Nb of fixing points

Nb of lighting points

Ratio Nb of Lights /
Wattage

Electric class
Waterproof level (IP)
Main color

Structure material
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Professional garlands
and accessories
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230

70

Standard

6.6

510

0.14
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IP66/69




